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Sunday Night Competitions - Camberwell Men's League - Sunday Nights

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Day

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

Expected Toulouse F.C.

MC United

Sugarcane Champagne
Real Social-Dads
Gangsters Allardyce
ISB

East Kew F.C.

Away

Back 2 Basics

The Dukes

Tea & Busquets
9Rounds Canterbury
Oddballs

F.C. Powerhouse

Cellar Door

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Day

Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024
Sun 05 May 2024

Sun 05 May 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

Back 2 Basics

The Dukes

Real Social-Dads

F.C. Powerhouse

Oddballs

9Rounds Canterbury

Cellar Door

Away

Gangsters Allardyce
East Kew F.C.

MC United

Sugarcane Champagne
ISB

Tea & Busquets

Expected Toulouse F.C.

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Day

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024

Sun 19 May 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

East Kew F.C.

ISB

Sugarcane Champagne
MC United

Tea & Busquets

Gangsters Allardyce

Expected Toulouse F.C.

Away

Real Social-Dads
Back 2 Basics
Oddballs

9Rounds Canterbury
F.C. Powerhouse
Cellar Door

The Dukes

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Day

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

The Dukes

Back 2 Basics

MC United

9Rounds Canterbury
Real Social-Dads
Oddballs

Cellar Door

Away

Gangsters Allardyce
Sugarcane Champagne
East Kew F.C.

F.C. Powerhouse

Expected Toulouse F.C.

Tea & Busquets

ISB

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Day

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

Expected Toulouse F.C.

Sugarcane Champagne
Tea & Busquets

ISB

East Kew F.C.
Gangsters Allardyce

F.C. Powerhouse

Away

MC United

Cellar Door

Back 2 Basics

The Dukes

9Rounds Canterbury
Real Social-Dads

Oddballs

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Day

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024

Sun 16 Jun 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

MC United

The Dukes

Back 2 Basics
9Rounds Canterbury
East Kew F.C.

Real Social-Dads

Cellar Door

Away

Gangsters Allardyce
Sugarcane Champagne
F.C. Powerhouse

Oddballs

Expected Toulouse F.C.

ISB

Tea & Busquets

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Day

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024

Sun 23 Jun 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

Oddballs

Sugarcane Champagne
F.C. Powerhouse
Gangsters Allardyce
ISB

Tea & Busquets

Expected Toulouse F.C.

Away

Back 2 Basics
Real Social-Dads
Cellar Door

East Kew F.C.
MC United

The Dukes

9Rounds Canterbury

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Day

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024

Sun 30 Jun 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

Expected Toulouse F.C.

MC United

9Rounds Canterbury
Real Social-Dads
East Kew F.C.

The Dukes

Cellar Door

Away

Gangsters Allardyce
Sugarcane Champagne
Back 2 Basics

Tea & Busquets

ISB

F.C. Powerhouse

Oddballs

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 9 - Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell
Day

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024

Sun 07 Jul 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

Back 2 Basics
Sugarcane Champagne
Gangsters Allardyce
F.C. Powerhouse

Tea & Busquets

ISB

Oddballs

Away

Cellar Door

East Kew F.C.
9Rounds Canterbury
Real Social-Dads

MC United

Expected Toulouse F.C.

The Dukes

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 10 - Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Day Time Home

Sun 14 Jul 2024 5:00PM The Dukes

Sun 14 Jul 2024 5:40PM Expected Toulouse F.C.
Sun 14 Jul 2024 6:20PM 9Rounds Canterbury
Sun 14 Jul 2024 7:00PM Real Social-Dads

Sun 14 Jul 2024 7:40PM Gangsters Allardyce
Sun 14 Jul 2024 8:20PM East Kew F.C.

Sun 14 Jul 2024 9:00PM MC United
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Away

Back 2 Basics

Sugarcane Champagne

Cellar Door
Oddballs

ISB

Tea & Busquets

F.C. Powerhouse

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 11 - Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Day Time Home

Sun 21 Jul 2024 5:00PM Back 2 Basics

Sun 21 Jul 2024 5:40PM Sugarcane Champagne
Sun 21 Jul 2024 6:20PM Tea & Busquets

Sun 21 Jul 2024 7:00PM ISB

Sun 21 Jul 2024 7:40PM Cellar Door

Sun 21 Jul 2024 8:20PM Oddballs

Sun 21 Jul 2024 9:00PM F.C. Powerhouse
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Away
Real Social-Dads

Gangsters Allardyce

Expected Toulouse F.C.

9Rounds Canterbury
The Dukes
MC United

East Kew F.C.

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 12 - Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Day

Sun 28 Jul 2024
Sun 28 Jul 2024
Sun 28 Jul 2024
Sun 28 Jul 2024
Sun 28 Jul 2024
Sun 28 Jul 2024

Sun 28 Jul 2024
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Time

5:00PM

5:40PM

6:20PM

7:00PM

7:40PM

8:20PM

9:00PM

Home

MC United

East Kew F.C.
Gangsters Allardyce
ISB

9Rounds Canterbury
Real Social-Dads

Expected Toulouse F.C.

Away

Back 2 Basics
Oddballs

Tea & Busquets
Sugarcane Champagne
The Dukes

Cellar Door

F.C. Powerhouse

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



Round 13 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Camberwell High School - Camberwell

Day Time Home

Sun 04 Aug 2024 5:00PM The Dukes

Sun 04 Aug 2024 5:40PM Back 2 Basics

Sun 04 Aug 2024 6:20PM Sugarcane Champagne
Sun 04 Aug 2024 7:00PM Oddballs

Sun 04 Aug 2024 7:40PM F.C. Powerhouse

Sun 04 Aug 2024 8:20PM Cellar Door

Sun 04 Aug 2024 9:00PM Tea & Busquets
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Away
Real Social-Dads
East Kew F.C.

9Rounds Canterbury

Expected Toulouse F.C.

Gangsters Allardyce
MC United

ISB

Accessed at 21 May 2024 at 03:51:57



